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ALUMINI 30-Jan-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 29360

ALUMINI 27-Feb-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 29660

ALUMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 30040

ALUMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.32 8.32 0 1.25 31770

ALUMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 8.64 8.64 0 1.25 33240

ALUMINIUM 30-Jan-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 146380

ALUMINIUM 27-Feb-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 147980

ALUMINIUM 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.81 8.81 0 1.25 162570

ALUMINIUM 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.47 8.47 0 1.25 160960

ALUMINIUM 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 8.99 8.99 0 1.25 171650

CARDAMOM 30-Jan-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 35470

CARDAMOM 27-Feb-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34580

CARDAMOM 31-Mar-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34160

CARDAMOM 30-Apr-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34870

CARDAMOM 29-May-26 100 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 100.00 12.00 12 0 1.25 34980

COPPER 30-Jan-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 12.62 12.62 0 1.25 447130

COPPER 27-Feb-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 12.62 12.62 0 1.25 456390

COPPER 31-Mar-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 12.49 12.49 0 1.25 458540

COPPER 30-Apr-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 12.33 12.33 0 1.25 459090

COPPER 29-May-26 2500 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 125.00 12.40 12.4 0 1.25 465090

COTTON 30-Jan-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60840

COTTON 27-Feb-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 59890

COTTON 31-Mar-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60130

COTTON 30-Apr-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60130

COTTON 29-May-26 25 BALES 1 BALES 10.00 250.00 8.00 8 0 1.25 60590

COTTONOIL 30-Jan-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 71440

COTTONOIL 27-Feb-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 71440

COTTONOIL 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 71440

COTTONOIL 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 10 KGS 0.10 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 68630

CRUDEOIL 19-Feb-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 186630

CRUDEOIL 19-Mar-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 187350

CRUDEOIL 20-Apr-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 186010

CRUDEOIL 18-May-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 182140

CRUDEOIL 18-Jun-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 181800

CRUDEOIL 20-Jul-26 100 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 100.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 #N/A

CRUDEOILM 19-Feb-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 18660

CRUDEOILM 19-Mar-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 18750

CRUDEOILM 20-Apr-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 18800

CRUDEOILM 18-May-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 18210

CRUDEOILM 18-Jun-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 18180

CRUDEOILM 20-Jul-26 10 BBL 1 BBL 1.00 10.00 33.00 33 0 1.25 #N/A

ELECDMBL 30-Jan-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 20.44 20.44 0 1.25 44360

ELECDMBL 27-Feb-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 17.73 17.73 0 1.25 40660

ELECDMBL 30-Mar-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 33.76 33.76 0 1.25 75970

ELECDMBL 29-Apr-26 50 MWH 1 MWH 1.00 50.00 35.97 35.97 0 1.25 81160

GOLD 5-Feb-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.00 7 1 1.25 1318280

GOLD 2-Apr-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1215700

GOLD 5-Jun-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1247720

GOLD 5-Aug-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1275380

GOLD 5-Oct-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1338830

GOLD 4-Dec-26 1000 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 100.00 7.23 7.23 0 1.25 1416430

GOLDGUINEA 30-Jan-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 1 1.25 10710

GOLDGUINEA 27-Feb-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 9750

GOLDGUINEA 31-Mar-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 9940

GOLDGUINEA 30-Apr-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 10110

GOLDGUINEA 29-May-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 10260

GOLDGUINEA 30-Jun-26 8 GRMS 8 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 10420

GOLDM 5-Feb-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 1 1.25 131600

GOLDM 5-Mar-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 119520

GOLDM 3-Apr-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 121610

GOLDM 5-May-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 123690

GOLDM 5-Jun-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 125000

GOLDM 3-Jul-26 100 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 10.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 126650

MCX MARGIN



GOLDPETAL 30-Jan-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 1 1.25 1340

GOLDPETAL 27-Feb-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1220

GOLDPETAL 31-Mar-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1240

GOLDPETAL 30-Apr-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1260

GOLDPETAL 29-May-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1280

GOLDPETAL 30-Jun-26 1 GRMS 1 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 1300

GOLDTEN 30-Jan-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 1 1.25 13220

GOLDTEN 27-Feb-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 12060

GOLDTEN 31-Mar-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 12270

GOLDTEN 30-Apr-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 12450

GOLDTEN 29-May-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 12620

GOLDTEN 30-Jun-26 10 GRMS 10 GRMS 1.00 1.00 7.00 7 0 1.25 12820

KAPAS 27-Feb-26 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 34430

KAPAS 30-Apr-26 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 34850

KAPAS 30-Nov-26 4000 KGS 20 KGS 0.50 100.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 36000

LEAD 30-Jan-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 69380

LEAD 27-Feb-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 69380

LEAD 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 14.98 14.98 0 1.25 157720

LEAD 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 22.36 22.36 0 1.25 231200

LEAD 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 29.35 29.35 0 1.25 301490

LEADMINI 30-Jan-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 13890

LEADMINI 27-Feb-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 6.00 6 0 1.25 13900

LEADMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 7.81 7.81 0 1.25 17590

LEADMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 7.48 7.48 0 1.25 17090

LEADMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 9.85 9.85 0 1.25 21910

MCXBULLDEX 27-Jan-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 10.66 10.66 0 1 135160

MCXBULLDEX 24-Feb-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 10.92 10.92 0 1 139240

MCXBULLDEX 24-Mar-26 30 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 30.00 11.03 11.03 0 1 142100

MCXMETLDEX 22-Jan-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.99 8.99 0 1 89420

MCXMETLDEX 20-Feb-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.58 8.58 0 1 86150

MCXMETLDEX 24-Mar-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 8.68 8.68 0 1 87510

MCXMETLDEX 23-Apr-26 40 UNIT 1 UNIT 1.00 40.00 9.16 9.16 0 1 92300

MENTHAOIL 30-Jan-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.79 8.79 2.5 1.25 43980

MENTHAOIL 27-Feb-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 2.5 1.25 41810

MENTHAOIL 31-Mar-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 2.5 1.25 41450

MENTHAOIL 30-Apr-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 2.5 1.25 41450

MENTHAOIL 29-May-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 2.5 1.25 41450

MENTHAOIL 30-Jun-26 360 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 36.00 8.00 8 2.5 1.25 43150

NATGASMINI 27-Jan-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 24.73 24.73 0 1.25 18220

NATGASMINI 24-Feb-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 22.50 22.5 0 1.25 14450

NATGASMINI 26-Mar-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 20.37 20.37 0 1.25 13370

NATGASMINI 27-Apr-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 18.42 18.42 0 1.25 12490

NATGASMINI 26-May-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 19.88 19.88 0 1.25 14640

NATGASMINI 25-Jun-26 250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 25.00 17.58 17.58 0 1.25 13340

NATURALGAS 27-Jan-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 24.98 24.98 0 1.25 91940

NATURALGAS 24-Feb-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 22.53 22.53 0 1.25 72260

NATURALGAS 26-Mar-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 20.42 20.42 0 1.25 66960

NATURALGAS 27-Apr-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 20.46 20.46 0 1.25 68770

NATURALGAS 26-May-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 24.06 24.06 0 1.25 79190

NATURALGAS 25-Jun-26 1250 mmBtu 1 mmBtu 0.10 125.00 19.87 19.87 0 1.25 71280

NICKEL 21-Jan-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 25.06 33.4 0 1.25 233620

NICKEL 18-Feb-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 22.15 22.15 0 1.25 95340

NICKEL 18-Mar-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 16.30 16.3 0 1.25 73220

NICKEL 15-Apr-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 15.23 15.23 0 1.25 68220

NICKEL 20-May-26 250 KGS 1 KGS 0.10 25.00 14.96 14.96 0 1.25 67100

SILVER 5-Mar-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 24.87 24.87 4.5 1.25 2643380

SILVER 5-May-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 24.20 24.2 0 1.25 2255560

SILVER 3-Jul-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 23.67 23.67 0 1.25 2262930

SILVER 4-Sep-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 15.61 15.61 0 1.25 1558620

SILVER 4-Dec-26 30 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 30.00 19.66 19.66 0 1.25 2020460

SILVERM 27-Feb-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 24.18 24.18 4.5 1.25 434060

SILVERM 30-Apr-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 23.83 23.83 0 1.25 373400

SILVERM 30-Jun-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 23.12 23.12 0 1.25 371790

SILVERM 31-Aug-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 22.87 22.87 0 1.25 376400

SILVERM 30-Nov-26 5 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 5.00 22.48 22.48 0 1.25 383760

SILVERMIC 27-Feb-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 24.19 24.19 4.5 1.25 86850

SILVERMIC 30-Apr-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 23.81 23.81 0 1.25 74640



SILVERMIC 30-Jun-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 23.10 23.1 0 1.25 74290

SILVERMIC 31-Aug-26 1 KGS 1 KGS 1.00 1.00 23.56 23.56 0 1.25 77490

STEELREBAR 30-Jan-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.11 8.11 0 1.25 21070

STEELREBAR 27-Feb-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.11 8.11 0 1.25 21070

STEELREBAR 31-Mar-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.19 8.19 0 1.25 21250

STEELREBAR 30-Apr-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.21 8.21 0 1.25 21300

STEELREBAR 29-May-26 5 MT 1 MT 10.00 50.00 8.28 8.28 0 1.25 21460

ZINC 30-Jan-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 175950

ZINC 27-Feb-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 178090

ZINC 31-Mar-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 10.94 10.94 0 1.25 194100

ZINC 30-Apr-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 14.43 14.43 0 1.25 259500

ZINC 29-May-26 5000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 250.00 17.86 17.86 0 1.25 317510

ZINCMINI 30-Jan-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 35260

ZINCMINI 27-Feb-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 35600

ZINCMINI 31-Mar-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 10.00 10 0 1.25 35870

ZINCMINI 30-Apr-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 11.74 11.74 0 1.25 42560

ZINCMINI 29-May-26 1000 KGS 1 KGS 0.05 50.00 13.56 13.56 0 1.25 48970


